金宇科技股份有限公司                                                                   VL128649
1 of 18
S
地址: 台中市西屯區工業 38 路 210 號 4 樓之 2                         TEL:886-4-23595866
4F-2 , No.210.,38th Rd., Taichung Industrial Park ,                      FAX:886-4-23596616
Taichung , Taiwan (R.O.C ) ZIP:40768                                E-mail: sales@vitek.com.tw
                                                                 WEB: http://www.vitek.com.tw
SPECIFICATION

金宇科技股份有限公司                                                                   VL128649
18 of 18
13. Numbering system
  V   L   12864  9  -  W   P
  ○1   ○2      ○3    ○4     ○5    ○6    ○7
1. Brand Name
V Vitek  Display co., LTD
2. Display Type
L OLED Type
3. Number of Pixels
Graphic Module Row Dots × Column Dots
4. Series number
1-9 Series Number
5. LCD Mode:
B Blue
G Green
W White
Y Yellow
C Color
6. DC/DC
X Without Positive Voltage
P Positive Voltage
7. Special code